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201101260000
28220

01/26/2011
03:52:12

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WASYLENKO
LYNN

12 Lot#:104 Pg:12
Sub:64
Other:BROOK
HIGHLAND
3RD SECTOR

201102170000
55610

02/17/2011
10:54:33

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER ANN 24 27 Lot#:19
Book:24 Pg:27
Sub:GUILFOR
D PLACE
PHASE 3

201105310001
59290

05/31/2011
01:34:38

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REED
LAFOLLETTE

8 156 Lot#:37 Book:8
Pg:156
Sub:OLD MILL
TRACE 2ND
SECTOR

201106300001
90170

06/30/2011
12:49:13

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KORN ROBYN
V

5 43 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:43
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 1ST
SECTOR

201107220002
13140

07/22/2011
08:08:18

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX JAMES M 9 1 Lot#:72 Book:9
Pg:1
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR

201102170000
55630

02/17/2011
10:54:35

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEMETH
MELANIE

13 89 Lot#:37 Blk:1
Book:13 Pg:89
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
3RD SECTOR
PHASE 2
SECTION 22

201103080000
77280

03/08/2011
12:25:34

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARGO
CHARLES

24 63 Book:24 Pg:63
Sub:BEAVER
CREEK
PRESERVE
1ST SECTOR

201104050001
04950

04/05/2011
11:03:58

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARR
JEANETTE B

34 85 Lot#:65
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT
SECTION 23

201104050001
04960

04/05/2011
11:03:59

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENEDICT
PATRICIA S

22 30 Lot#:4 Book:22
Pg:30
Sub:CRESTMO
NT
RESURVEY

201105170001
47270

05/17/2011
12:41:27

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEMETH
MELANIE

13 89 Lot#:37 Blk:1
Book:13 Pg:89
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
3RD SECTOR
PHASE 2



201105170001
47280

05/17/2011
12:41:28

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN
KENNETH W

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201107220002
13080

07/22/2011
08:08:12

TOTAL
COMFORT
HEATING AND
AIR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS
ROBERT E

24 63 Lot#:19
Book:24 Pg:63
Sub:BEAVER
CREEK
PRESERVE
1ST SECTOR


