Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101260000 28220	01/26/2011 03:52:12	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WASYLENKO LYNN				12		Lot#:104 Pg:12 Sub:64 Other:BROOK HIGHLAND 3RD SECTOR
201102170000 55610	02/17/2011 10:54:33	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER ANN			24	27		Lot#:19 Book:24 Pg:27 Sub:GUILFOR D PLACE PHASE 3
201105310001 59290	05/31/2011 01:34:38	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REED LAFOLLETTE			8	156		Lot#:37 Book:8 Pg:156 Sub:OLD MILL TRACE 2ND SECTOR
201106300001 90170	06/30/2011 12:49:13	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KORN ROBYN V			5	43		Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:43 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 1ST SECTOR
201107220002 13140	07/22/2011 08:08:18	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX JAMES M			9	1		Lot#:72 Book:9 Pg:1 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR
201102170000 55630	02/17/2011 10:54:35	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEMETH MELANIE			13	89		Lot#:37 Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:89 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2 SECTION 22
201103080000 77280	03/08/2011 12:25:34	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARGO CHARLES			24	63		Book:24 Pg:63 Sub:BEAVER CREEK PRESERVE 1ST SECTOR
201104050001 04950	04/05/2011 11:03:58	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARR JEANETTE B			34	85		Lot#:65 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT SECTION 23
201104050001 04960	04/05/2011 11:03:59	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENEDICT PATRICIA S			22	30		Lot#:4 Book:22 Pg:30 Sub:CRESTMO NT RESURVEY
201105170001 47270	05/17/2011 12:41:27	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEMETH MELANIE			13	89		Lot#:37 Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:89 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2

201105170001 47280	05/17/2011 12:41:28	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party		MARTIN KENNETH W				Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201107220002 13080	07/22/2011 08:08:12	TOTAL COMFORT HEATING AND AIR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS ROBERT E		24	63	Lot#:19 Book:24 Pg:63 Sub:BEAVER CREEK PRESERVE 1ST SECTOR